
No. 

07 

27 

19 

7 

46 

15 

51 

47 

61 

5 

44 

24 

79 

02 

6 

34 

04 

06 

63 

86 

65 

159 

98 

16 

74 

57 

69 

37 

70 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

S. Sandy Satullo III 

Colin Kaminsky 

Bobby Sak 

Justin Claucherty 

Grant Vogel 

Rick Bartuska 

Jason Kubasak 

John Vogel 

Joshua Hansen 

Bob Kaminsky 

Josh Tavel 

Christopher Michalak 

Steven Greenhill 

Benjamin Brinn 

Peter Jankovskis 

Douglas Loughead 

Greg Miller 

Mark Greb 

Derek Napiantek 

Paul Jankovskis 

Robert Lojkovic 

Scott Reimer 

DG Lex 

Mark Fogarty 

Connor Sanda 

Craig Froeter 

James Krzyzewski 

Doug Kowalczyk 

David De Bolt 

Best Tm 

1:38.848 

1:39.057 

1:39.111 

1:39.208 

1:39.210 

1:39.928 

1:40.134 

1:40.176 

1:40.410 

1:41.143 

1:41.497 

1:41.501 

1:41.571 

1:41.844 

1:41.888 

1:41.974 

1:42.080 

1:42.089 

1:42.127 

1:42.736 

1:43.024 

1:43.515 

1:44.274 

1:44.310 

1:44.344 

1:44.749 

1:45.294 

1:47.224 

1:48.703 

Vehicle Make/Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer 

2015 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1989 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

2018 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

1950 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

1992 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1994 Ford Gen3 SRF 

1997 Ford Spec Racer Ford 3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1984 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1990 Ford SRF 3 

2014 Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises spec racer ford 

2001 Ford Cali Silver 

1994 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2008 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1989 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1999 SRF GEN3 

SRF3 SRF3 

SRF3 SRF 3 

2019 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Homer Glen IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Jackson MI 

St. Louis MO 

Barrington IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Burlington WI 

Homer Glen IL 

Franklin MI 

Saline MI 

Mundelein IL 

Lafayette IN 

Lisle IL 

Belvidere IL 

Lancaster OH 

Coralville IA 

Shelby Twp MI 

Lisle IL 

Winnetka IL 

Beaverton MI 

Royal Oak MI 

Appleton WI 

Western Springs IL 

Sterling IL 

Mishawaka IN 

Lewis Center OH 

Cumberland IN 

Region 

NEO 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

IND 

CHI 

BVR 

OVR 

Iowa 

DET 

CHI 

CILL 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

SBR 

OVR 

IND 

Member # 

341977 

137036_4 

232202 

320162 

527264 

314816_1 

473196 

513487 

553296 

137036_1 

465978 

640523 

395672 

336019_1 

337818 

311834 

541010 

337842 

527293 

333361 

322887_1 

530760 

255851 

371059 

215450_4 

218094_1 

212901 

447291 

3899_1 

Sponser 

DonateStuff.com 

Slick Locks 

Elite Autosport / Engineered Heat Treat 

Daikin 

Consumelz.com 

Mako Networks 

Carrier Air Conditioning 

Slick Locks 

Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 

Spyke's KTM/Husqvarna/Alliance Autosport 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

Subway 

Stuff etc 

D.N.A. Custom homes 

Oakbrook Investments 

Elite Autosport 

D-Tek Enterprises 

Elite Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

Eastlake Ventures 

Nicholas Partners LLC 

PaDor Farms 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/24/2021 10:39:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring David A. Ferris 

Race DirectorJeff Luckritz & Paul Hirn 

Sanction 21-M-23541 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors by Lane Aut 

Gp GP4=Group 4 SRF3 

GpGP4-Q1=Group 4 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:41:36 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/24/2021 09:30 AM 

2021 The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors by Lane Automotive

GingerMan Raceway

Official Group 4 Qualifying results


